VAIL RECREATION DISTRICT 2016 FEES

The following 2016 rates will be reviewed by the Vail Recreation District Board of Directors on Thursday, Nov. 12 at its regularly scheduled board meeting.
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HIKING

ADULT FULL DAY
HALF DAY HIKES
HIKING CLUB

WALKS/TOURS/PROGRAMS
WILDFLOWER

BIRD

BEAVER POND

S'MORES AND MORE
STORIES IN THE SKY
GUEST SPEAKER SERIES
FLY FISHING

ART IN NATURE
CREEKSIDE NATURE TOUR

DAY PASS
SEASON PASS
TOV SEASON PASS
STUDENT PASS

45 MINUTE CLASS

60 MINUTECLASS

90 MINUTE CLASS

BOYS LEVEL 4

BOYS LEVEL 5+

GIRLS LEVEL 3

USGA GIRLS 4/5, 9 HOURS PER WEEK
PRE-TEAM, 4 HOURS PER WEEK
USAG LEVEL 6+

ADVANCED TEAM BOYS, 11 HOURS PER WEEK
SUMMER CAMP

45 MINUTE CLASS

60 MINUTECLASS

90 MINUTE CLASS

BOYS TEAM LEVEL 4, 7 HOURS PER WEEK
BOYS TEAM LEVEL 5+, 10 HOURS PER WEEK
PRE-TEAM, 4 HOURS PER WEEK

GIRLS LEVELS 3 AND 4, 10.5 HOURS PER WEEK
GIRLS LEVELS 5+, 14.5 HOURS PER WEEK
GIRLS LEVELS 3,4 &5 9 HOURS PER WEEK
USAG Levels 6+ 19 HOURS PER WEEK

Adult/ Teen Drop in
Kids Drop In

45 min. Drop in class
60 min. Drop in Class
90 min. Drop in Class
2 hour (pre-team)
Team Drop-In

VAIL NATURE CENTER

2015 RATES 2015 RESIDENT DISCOUNT 2016 RATES
$80 N/A
$55 N/A
$500 N/A
$5/person N/A
$5/person N/A

$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$45/Child
$45/Child

Free

VAIL NORDIC CENTER

2015 RATES 2016 RATES
$8 $8
$90 $90
$80 $80
$50 $50

VAIL GYMNASTICS CENTER

JAN. - AUG. 2015 RATES  JAN. - AUG. 2016 RATES

$50 PER MONTH

$60 PER MONTH

$80 PER MONTH
$150 (5 Hours per week)

$60 PER MONTH
$70 PER MONTH
$80 PER MONTH

$190 $155 (8 hours per week)
$160 $165
$180 $180
$145 $145
$190 $270
$190
$225/WEEK $235/WEEK

SEPT. - DEC. 2015 RATES SEPT. - DEC. 2016 RATES

$145 (6 hours per week)

$50 PER MONTH
$60 PER MONTH
$80 PER MONTH

$60 PER MONTH
$70 PER MONTH
$80 PER MONTH

$155 $145
$165 $155
$145 $145
$165
$225
$165
$270
$10/per time $10/per time
$10/per time $10/per time
$15/per time $15/per time
$15/per time $20/per time
$20/per time $25/per time
$25/per time $25/per time
$50/per time $50/per time

$80 $75

$55 $50

$500 $475
$5/person $3/Person
$5/person $3/Person

$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$10/person, $45 FAMILY OF FIVE
$45/Child
$45/Child
Free

(FEES REVIEWED IN SEPT)

2016 RESIDENT DISCOUNT



VAIL GOLF CLUB

GREEN FEES PEAK SEASON
GUEST 18

GUEST 9

GUEST TWILIGHT/ 3:30 PM
GUEST JUNIOR 18

GUEST JUNIOR 9 & TWI

GREEN FEES RESIDENTS PEAK SEASON
COUNTY 18

COUNTY 9

COUNTY TWILIGHT
COUNTY JUNIOR 18
COUNTY JUNIOR 9 & TWI
VRD 18

VRD 9

VRD TWILIGHT/3:30 PM
VRD JUNIOR 18

VRD JUNIOR 9 & TWI

GREEN FEES EARLY SEASON

GUEST/cty/vrd 18

GUEST 9

GUEST TWILIGHT/ 3:30 PM
Junior 18

Junior 9 and TWI

EALL SEASON RATES
GUEST/cty/vrd 18

GUEST 9

GUEST TWILIGHT/ 3:30 PM
Junior 18

Junior 9 and TWI

AERIFICATION RATE
Guest/Cty/VRD 18

9 hole

Cart 18

Cart9

LEAGUE Early&Fall SEASON
LEAGUE PEAK SEASON

SEASON PASS SALES/MAY15TH!!

VRD GOLD PRIOR TO MAY 15

VRD GOLD AFTER MAY 15

VRD SILVER PRIOR TO MAY 15

VRD SILVER AFTER MAY 15

EAGLE COUNTY RESIDENT

10 PUNCH VRD PRIOR TO MAY 15

10 PUNCH VRD AFTER MAY 15

20 PUNCH VRD PRIOR TO MAY 15

20 PUNCH VRD AFTER MAY 15

10 PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY Prior to May 15
10 PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY Aft to May 15
20 PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY Prior May 15
20 PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY Aft May 15
COMBO Evail & Vail Punch card

10 ROUND PUNCH W/CART VAIL

VRD JUNIOR GOLD PASS

Young Adult Pass-- 18yrs-24yrs

JUNIOR SILVER PASS

ADULT - JUNIOR PASS VRD

ADULT - JR CTY

MERCHANT PASS- VAIL

June 24th-Sept 5th

2015 Rates

$90
$55
$55
$55
$35

June 24th-Sept 5th
$70
$47
$47
$45
$30
$60
$42
$42
$40
$30

EARLY SEASON RATES Opening day - June 23

$45
$30
$30
$35
$25

SEPT 6TH - OCT 9

w/cart
$109
$67
$67
$67
$47

$89
$59
$59
$57
$42
$79
$54
$54
$52
$42

$64
$42
$42
$54
$37

SEPT 6TH - OCT 9

$50
$35
$35
$35
$25

OCT 10TH - OCT 23

$69
$47
$47
$54
$37

OCT 10TH - OCT 23

$35
$25

$15
$10

$45
$45

$1,750
$1,800
$925
$975
$1,325
$450
$500
$500
$550
$500
$550
$600
$650
$600
$625
$300
$475
$150
$250
$275
$925

$50
$35

5 day advance reservation windov
5 day advance reservation windov

2016 Rates

$90
$55
$55
$55
$35

$70
$47
$47
$45
$30
$60
$42
$42
$40
$30

$45
$30
$30
$35
$25

$50
$35
$35
$35
$25

$35
$25

$15
$10

$45
$45

$1,750
$1,800
$925
$975
$1,325
$450
$500
$500
$550
$500
$550
$600
$650
$600
$625
$300
$475
$150
$250
$275
$925

w/cart
$109
$67
$67
$67
$47

$89
$59
$59
$57
$42
$79
$54
$54
$52
$42

$64
$42
$42
$54
$37

$69
$47
$47
$54
$37

$50
$35

5 day advance reservation window
5 day advance reservation window



CART RENTALS

18 HOLES

9 HOLES

LEAGUE

PULL CART

PULL CART 9 Holes
PULL CART 18 Holes
RENTAL CLUBS

18 HOLES

9 HOLES

OTHER AMENTITIES

CLUB STORAGE ONLY

CLUB STORAGE WITH PULL CART
STORAGE/PULL CART/ LOCKER

2015 Rates

$19
$12
$17

$5
$8

$45
$32

$5
$7
$10

$89
$89
$99

2016 Rates

$19
$12
$17

$5
$8

$45
$32

$5
$7
$10

$89
$89
$99



DOBSON ICE ARENA

MISC. 2015 RATES 2016 Rates
1 Hr.. ICE RENTAL-FULL RATE $200 $206
1 Hr. ICE RENTAL-ADULTS $180 $186
1 Hr. ICE RENTAL- Skating Club and Vail Eagle Hockey $180 $186
1 Hr. ICE RENTAL- HOCKEY Non Prime-Time $105 $110
1 Hr. ICE RENT BEFORE Non Prime-Time $90 $95
DAILY RENTAL/ICE ONLY $2,700 $2,780
PUBLIC SESSION FEES

ADULTS (13+) $6 $6
YOUTH (5-12) $5 $5
CHILD (4 & under) $3 $3
SKATE RENTAL $3 $3
SKATE SHARP (overnight) $7 $7
SKATE SHARP (day of) $10 $10
SEASON SKATING PASS

VRD FREESTYLE SESSIONS $12 $12
10 PUNCH FREESTYLE CARD $100 $110
10 PUNCH SKATE SHARPENING $50 $60
10 PUNCH DROP-IN HOCKEY N/A NA
10 PUNCH PUBLIC SKATING CARD (YOUTH) N/A NA
10 PUNCH PUBLIC SKATING CARD (ADULT) (Now all ages) $45 $45

*BUY 9 AND GET 1 FREE
VRD LEARN TO SKATE

STORY TIME (toddler skate) $10
VRD Squirt Rec. Hockey (16 weeks) N/A NA
VRD MITE/MINI (fall season) 8 weeks $150 $160
VRD MITE/MINI (winter season if registered for fall) 8 weeks $150 $160
HOCKEY EQUIPMENT RENTAL (both seasons) $50 $50
VRD MITE/MINI (Pre-register both sessions) $250 $260
LOCKER RENTALS

FULL SIZE-SEASON $95 $95
HALF SIZE SEASON $70 $70
THIRD SIZE-SEASON $50 $50
FULL SIZE 6MO. $50 $50
HALF SIZE-6MO. $40 $40
THIRD SIZE-6MO $30 $30
SPECIAL EVENT DAILY $3,500 $3,500
HOUSE SERVICES

FORKLIFT-1 HOUR $50 $50
MAN LIFT- 1 HOUR $60 $60
CURTAIN/BACKDROP $50 $50
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS $50 $50
SPOTLIGHT/DAILY $80 $80
CONCESSION RENTAL/MONTH

Base rent N/A NA

These fees would be effective June 1 and/or September 1, 2016



LEAGUES

SUMMER SOFTBALL

FALL CO-REC SOFTBALL
FALL FOOTBALL

8V8 SUMMER SOCCER

8V8 FALL SOCCER

SAND VOLLEYBALL - 4 Person
SAND VOLLEYBALL - 2 Person
CORNHOLE

RED SANDSTONE ACTIVITIES
OPEN GYM

WINTER VOLLEYBALL

FALL VOLLEYBALL
BASKETBALL

INDOOR SOCCER

RUNNING RACES
INDIVIDUAL RACE
RACE SERIES
Student K-12
WHITEWATER
INDIVIDUAL RACE
RACE SERIES

MOUNTAIN BIKE RACES
ADULT

YOUTH Under 16
SERIES ADULT

SERIES YOUTH

TEAM FEE

Short TrackRace Series
Adult

Youth

Adult Series

Youth Series

CYCLOCROSS
ADULT
YOUTH

LEAGUES

SOCCER:

MICRO

us

u10

MIDDLE SCHOOL XC
HIGH COUNTRY HOOPS

YOUTH VOLLEYBALL
T-Ball
Youth Futsal

CAMPS

BASEBALL

BRITISH SOCCER
GIRL'S SOCCER ACADEMY
BASKETBALL
LACROSSE
MINI-HAWK

CSU VOLLEYBALL
TETRA BRAZIL

FLAG FOOTBALL
BRITNEY BROWN VB

SPORTS DEPARTMENT LEAGUE FEES

2015 RATES DISCOUNT
$595 $545
$390 $360

$500

$250
$100
$50
$50

$3 DROP-IN

$225 $200
$225 $200
$430 $400
$270 $245

2015 RESIDENT

2016 RATES

$610
$275
$415
$520
$265
$110
$75
$50

$3 DROP IN
$240
$240
$450
$270

SPORTS DEPARTMENT RACE SERIES

2015 RATES
32 pre reg 42 day of
$195
$10 PRE REG $15 Day of
$40
2015 RATES
$25 PRE-REG $35 DAY OF
$10 PRE-REG $15 DAY OF
$150
$60
$100
15 Pre Reg 20 Day of
5 Pre Reg 7 Day of
$40
$15
$17 PRE-REG 22 Day of
$10 DAY OF $15 DAY OF
YOUTH SPORTS
2015 RATES
$60
$60
$65
$65
$70
$70
$70
$70
2015 RATES

$150 HALF DAY $185 FULL DAY
$161 HALF DAY $218 FULL DAY
$150 HALF DAY $185 FULL DAY

$160
$185
$150
$165
$176 HALF DAY $247 FULL DAY
$185

$100/$150/$200

2016 RESIDENT

DISCOUNT

$575
$250
$375

$210
$210
$420
$245

$33 pre reg $38 week 0! $45 day of

200 by May 1st

$215 after 5/1

$23 pre reg $35 day of
12 pre reg 18day of
$45
$26 $37
$10 $15
$155
$60
$100
15 Pre Reg 20 Day of
5 Pre Reg 7 Day of
$40
$15
$20 PRE-REG $25 DAY OF
$10 DAY OF $15 DAY OF
2016 RATES
$60
$60
$65
$75
$75
$75
$70
$75
2016 RATES
$160 Half Day $195 Full Day
$160 Half Day $225 Full Day
$160 Half Day $195 Full Day
$170
$195
$155
$170
$189 HALF DAY $254 FULL DAY
$195

$100/$150/$200



SPORTS DEPT FACILITY RENTAL
2015 RESIDENT

2015 RATES DISCOUNT

2016 Rates 2016 Resident Discount

SOFTBALL

1 DIAMOND $40 PER HOUR $25 PER HOUR $45 PER HOUR $30 PER HOUR
OVER 4 HOURS $200 PER DAY $125 PER DAY $220 PER DAY $130 PER DAY
3 DIAMONDS $500 PER DAY $ 340 PER DAY $525 PER DAY $360 PER DAY

NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT

ATHLETIC FIELD

HOURLY
OVER 4 HOURS

$500 PER DAY

$50 PER HOUR
$225 PER DAY

$25 PER HOUR
$125 PER DAY

$525 PER DAY

$55 PER HOUR
$235PER DAY

$30 PER HOUR
$130 PER DAY

NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT  $500/DAY/FIELD $525/DAY
FIELD MARKING $150 150/Field
FENCE REMOVAL $400

SPECIAL EVENTS

FOR NON-ATHLETIC EVENTS
CAUSING STRESS TO FIELDS $1,000 PER DAY $1,050 PER DAY
GYM RENTALS
HOURLY

OVER 4 HOURS

NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT

$50 PER HOUR $25 PER HOUR
$200 PER DAY $125 PER DAY
$350/day

$55 PER HOUR
$220 PER DAY
$370/Day

$30 PER HOUR
$130 PER DAY

VOLLEYBALL COURTS (SAND)

RENTAL $30 PER HOUR $20 PER HOUR $35 PER HOUR $25 PER HOUR
OVER FOUR HOURS - 1 COURT $130 PER DAY $90 PER DAY $150 PER DAY $110 PER DAY
3 COURTS $310 PER DAY $210 PER DAY $325 PER DAY $225 PER DAY

TIMING SERVICES
Non Profit Minimum $250 + $1 runner over 100 r Minimum $300 + $1 runner over 100 runners

For Profit Minimum $600 + $2 runner over 100 r Minimum $650 + $2 runner over 100 runners



FORD PARK TENNIS CENTER

PASSES

TAX PAYER
NON-TAX PAYER
PICKLEBALL

COURT FEES
1 HOUR
90 MINUTES

LESSONS
PRIVATE
Hour
1/2 Hour
SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS
Hour
1/2 Hour
3 PEOPLE
Hour
1/2 Hour

RAQUET
STRINGING

RENTAL

TENNIS ACTIVITIES COSTS
ALL PLAY DOUBLES

SR. MEN DOUBLES
LADIES' DAY

MEN'S NIGHT

CLUB 50

MEN'S DOUBLES

MEN'S SINGLE LADDER
MIXED DOUBLES

LADIES' DOUBLES
SUNDAY MORNING DOUBLES

BILL WRIGHT CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR LESSONS
ONE WEEK
TWO WEEKS

TENNIS CAMPS

2015 RATES
$135
$160
$40

$15
$20

$65
$45

$80
$55

$90
$60

$15 PLUS STRING
$5 PER DAY

$10 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
PART OF MEMBERSHIP
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON

TBD
$60 PER WEEK/2 WEEKS
$65 PER WEEK

$190 VAIL RESIDENTS
$210 ALL OTHERS

2016 RATES
$135
$160

$40

$15
$20

$65
$45

$80
$55

$90
$60

$15 PLUS STRING
$5 PER DAY

$10 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
PART OF MEMBERSHIP
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON
$9 PER PERSON

TBD
$60 PER WEEK/2 WEEKS
$65 PER WEEK

$190 VAIL RESIDENTS
$210 ALL OTHERS



YOUTH SERVICES

IMAGINATION STATION
DAILY ADDMISSION

10 PUNCH CARD
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

DROP OFF
PARTIES (2 HOURS)
Up to 10 Children
Additional Children Beyond 10

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS

ARTS, CRAFTS, COOKING (2 TO 3 HOURS)
5 or More Sessions
Fitness (1 hr)

Drop In

KIDZONE AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
REGISTRATION PER FAMILY
AFTERNOON DROP-IN
AFTERNOON PRE-PAY
SCHOOL'S OUT CAMP

Rate

Eagle County Student Rate

PRE KAMP VAIL

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
DAILY

5 DAY PASS

10 DAY PASS

VAIL RESIDENTS

CAMP VAIL

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
DAILY

FOURTH OF JULY PARADE

5 DAY PASS

10 DAY PASS

VAIL RESIDENTS

CAMP ECO FUN

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
2 DAY SESSION

5 OR MORE SESSIONS

(Rates if purchased by May 1)

COMMUNITY ROOM
FITNESS: YOGA, TRX
Drop-in

Punch Card/Session
Membership

ART

Session

Punch Card

Children's Art Drop-In
PAINT YOUR OWN POTTERY

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

2015 Rates
$5/child

$10/child/week, $20/mon

Family membership: $30/month, $60/year
$10/child/hour

2015 Rates

$20
$20
$14.50

$48
$38

2015 Rate ECSD & VRD

$10 $10
$68 $51
$325 $245
$590 $440

$4 off all days paid by 5/31
$5 off all days paid by 5/31
additional $3 off all June days

$10 $10
$65 $48
$10 $10
$315 $225
$570 $400

$2 off all days paid by 5/31
$3 off all days paid by 5/31
additional $3 off all June days

$10 $10
$100 $85
$5 off five or more sessions paid by 5/31
additional $5 off all June sessions

$12
$100/10-punch
$50/month

$15 to $20 per class

$5
$5 studio + $5 to $20 for pottery

$125 for 10 + $5/child up to 20

2016 Rates
$5/child

$10/child/week, $20/month, $40/year
$30/month, $60/year

$10/child/hour

See Below for rates

2016 Rates

$20
$20
$15

$39
$49

2016 Rates ECSD & VRD

$10 $10

$70 $55 (no reg fee, no t-shirt)
$325 $250
$600 $450

$5 off days paid by 5/27

no more June discount

$10 $10
$65 $50 (no reg fee, no t-shirt)
$10 $10

$315 $225

$570 $400

$2 off days paid by 5/27

$10 $10
$100 $85
$5 off five or more sessions paid by 5/27
additional $5 off all June sessions

$12
$100/10-punch
$50/month

$10 to $20 per class

$5
$5 studio + $5 to $20 for pottery

$125/10 +$5/child up to 20



